

₪

W.P(C)No. 487 OF 1999
ITEM No.1

Court No. 2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 4 In
Writ Petition(Civil) No.487/1999

ISLAMIC ACADEMY OF EDUCATION AND ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA AND ORS.
(for Directions)

Respondent (s)

Date : 05/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. F.S. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Dr. Roxna S Swamy, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.
Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Objections to be filed in one week.

Call next week.

Charanjit

[Om Prakash]
Court Master